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Breact Basbel

Foastles served with Chips
Cheese & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Chicken Mayo

Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Single Dagwood

Beef Patty, Bacon, Egg, Cheese,

Tomato & Caramelized Onions

Trout Panini R
Trout, Cream Cheese, Avo*/Avo Puree*

and Lettuce.

Prego Roll R
Mouth-watering Beef Strips, tangy onions

served with Chips or Salad.

Tralnezzil]i Treffers served with Chips or Salad
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Bacon, Avo & Mozzarella R
Avo*/Avo Puree*
Club Tramezzini R

Filled with Chicken Mayo, Bacon,
Mushrooms & Mozzarella.

Veg-Zinni R

Filled with Avo*/Avo Puree*, Mushrooms,

Onions & Peppers.

Greek Salad R
Chicken & Feta R
A bed of Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes,

Chicken & Feta.

Trout Delight R

Trout fillet on a bed of Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Feta, Cream Cheese &
Avo*/Avo Puree*®

Chicken Nuggets & Chips R
Toasted Cheese & Chips R
Mac & Cheese Single R

Double R
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45.90
53.90
51.90
64.90
67.90
109.90

114.90

99.90

120.90

153.90

99.90

70.00
75.00

109.90

53.90
38.90
34.90
54.90
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Brealfasts served until 11:00 am
Served with Toast.

Not So Hungry Brekkie R 66.90
2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,

Chips & Tomato.

Farmer John Breakfast R
2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,

Tomato, Chips, 2 x Beef Sausages

and & 200g Steak.

135.90

No Meaty Brelkie R 88.90
2 x Eggs, Chips, Cheese, Tomato,

Mushrooms and a Hashbrown.

Cheese Griller Breakfast R
2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,
Tomato & a Cheese Griller.

89.90

Spicy Mince Omelette R 100.20
A 2 x Egg Omelette filled with

Spicy Mince & Cheese Sauce.

Avo Toastie R 45.90
One slice of Toast with Avo*/Avo Puree*,

Feta & an Egg on top.

Mince, Pap & Eggs R 112.90
2 x Eggs served with Pap & Mince.

(Not served with Toast)
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Chicken Strips (200g) & Chips

Always a favourite, comes with Pink sauce.

78.90

Hake & Chips or Salad

Served with Tartare sauce. R

85.90

Chicken Wrap
Crumbed Chicken, Lettuce, Feta, Tomato, R
Cucumber and Salad cream.

85.90
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Served with Chips

Plain Jane

Beef Patty on a bed of Lettuce,
Tomato, Onions, Gherkins.
Bacon & Cheese

Beef Patty on a bed of Lettuce,
Tomato, Onions, Gherkins.
Lowveld Burger

Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheese &
Avo*/Avo Puree®.

Jaco's Mega Rib Burger
Rib Patty & a Cheese Slice.
Kumi Gourmet Burger
Beef Patty, Chicken Patty &

Bacon topped with a Cheese Sauce.

Grilled Chicken Burger
Chicken fillet with Garnish.
Cheese Burger
Chicken/Beef patty served with
Onion rings and Chips.

3 Cheese

Tomato based Pizza topped with
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Feta and
Origanum.

Chicken, Feta & Peppadew
Tomato based Pizza topped with
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Sweet Chilli
sauce, Chicken, Peppadew & Feta.

Mr Pig Pizza

Tomato based Pizza topped with Bacon,
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Ham, Rib, Cheese Griller, Garlic, Mozzarella,

Cheddar, Mushrooms & BBQ) Sauce.

Beef Patty
Bacon
Ham
Cheese Sauce
Feta/Mozzarella
Mushrooms
Chips - Small
Chips - Large
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99.90

126.90

134.90

104.90

136.90

89.90

112.90

89.90

135.90

154.90

20.00
29.00
15.00
19.00
22.00
15.00
24.90
34.90

Served with Chips/Pap & Sheba/Salad

T-Bone, Chips & Onion Rings
400g succulent T-Bone served with
Onion rings.

Steak, Egg & Chips
200g sirloin Steak topped with
an Egg, Onion rings.

Ribs, Chicken & Chips
400g Ribs, Chicken leg quarter served
with Onion Rings.

Chicken Leg Quarter

(Peri-Peri or Plain).

Ribs, Chips & Onion Rings
Succulent and tender Ribs (400g)
served with Onion rings and Chips.

Chicken Wings
8 x Tender Chicken wings served with
Onion rings. (Peri-Peri or BBQ)

Homemade Chicken Schnitzel
Tender Chicken breast crumbed

& topped with a slice of Cheese
served with a Cheese or Mushroom
sauce.

R 170.00

139.90

189.90

69.90

139.90

99.90

111.90

Jomelliirng Juweel

Chocolate Brownie R 69.90
A chocolate Brownie served with

Ice Cream or Cream on the side.

Ice Cream Delight R  39.90
Vanilla Icecream topped with

Chocolate sauce.

Cake of the Day R 45.00
Ask your waitron for out Cake of

the Day, you won't be disappointed.

Assorted Muffins R 24.00
Pancake R 54.90

2 x Pancakes served with Cinnamon
sugar and Icecream.
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Filter Coffee R 25.90

Cappuccino R 32.90 fw /709‘%.?&

Café Latte R 34.90 Original R 32.90

Creamaccino R 40.90 Hazelnut R 35.90

Americano R 29.90 Chocolate Cookie R 35.90

Café Mocha R 39.00 Salted Caramel R 35.90

Milo R 36.90 Turkish Delight R 35.90

Hot Chocolate R 38.90

Tea R 22.90 f w%od

(Five Roses or Rooibos) Mango R 35.90
Red Berry R 35.90

Espresso

Single Double
R24.90 R29.90

All our Coffees are available in Decaf as well

Beons s Cictons

Ygiins

Soft Drinks R 20.90
Mixers R 15.90
Appletiser & Grapetiser R 28.90
Lipton Ice Tea R 25.90
Water (Still/Sparkling) R 15.90
Bonaqua Pump (Still) R19.90
Energade R 16.50
Powerade R 16.50

Red Bull Energy Drink R 29.90
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Brandy Mixed Berry
Castle Lager R 26.00 Klipdrift R15.00 A crusl'led iced, smgle vodka
and mixed berry blend
Amstel Lager R 26.00 Richelieu R 15.00
Black Label R 26.00 . Mango
Castle Lite R 27.00 WhISkeY A crushed iced, single vodka
Hansa Pilsener R 26.00 Bell's R17.00  andmango blend
Heineken R 28.00 JuB R 15.00 W’a&/
Windhoek Lager R 28.00 Jameson R 25.00
Windhoek Draught R 31.00 White Spirits Lime Tonic / Passion Fruit Tonic /
Hunter's Dry R 28.00 SmirnoffVodka 1818 R 15.00 KXolaTonic
Hunter's Gold R 28.00 Cape to Rio Cane R 15.00
Savanna Dry R 30.00 Gordon's Gin R17.00
Savanna Light R 30.00 Bacardi White Rum R17.00 TequilaReposado (Gold)
Tequila Blanco (Silver)
Jagermeister
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Normal R42.90
Kiddies R21.90
Flavours

Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Milo /
Vanilla / Coffee / Bubblegum

Soda Float R43.90

lines

Ask your waitron for our available wine
selection.

Glass of Wine

Bottle of Wine

R35.00 - R45.00
R120.00 - R145.00

R56.90

R54.90

R9.90

R 20.00
R 20.00
R 22.00



