

Bread Basket

Toasties served with Chips



Breakfasts served until 11:00 am Served with Toast.

Cheese & Tomato	R	45.90	Not So Hungry Brekkie	R	66.90
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R	53.90	2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,		
Ham & Cheese	R	51.90	Chips & Tomato.		
Chicken Mayo	R	64.90	F I-l Dl-f	ъ	125.00
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R	67.90	Farmer John Breakfast	R	135.90
Single Dagwood	R	109.90	2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,		
Beef Patty, Bacon, Egg, Cheese,			Tomato, Chips, 2 x Beef Sausages and & 200g Steak.		
Tomato & Caramelized Onions			and & 200g Steak.		
Trout Panini	R	114.90	No Meaty Brekkie	R	88.90
Trout, Cream Cheese, Avo*/Avo Puree*			2 x Eggs, Chips, Cheese, Tomato,	- 1	00.00
and Lettuce.			Mushrooms and a Hashbrown.		
Prego Roll	R	99.90			
Mouth-watering Beef Strips, tangy onions			Cheese Griller Breakfast	R	89.90
served with Chips <i>or</i> Salad.			2 x Eggs, 2 x Bacon Rashers,		
The state of the s	lad		Tomato & a Cheese Griller.		
Tramezzini Treffers served with Chips or San	ши				
D 4 634 11	ъ	100.00	Spicy Mince Omelette	R	100.20
Bacon, Avo & Mozzarella	K	120.90	A 2 x Egg Omelette filled with		
Avo*/Avo Puree*	_	1=0.00	Spicy Mince & Cheese Sauce.		
Club Tramezzini	K	153.90			
Filled with Chicken Mayo, Bacon,			Avo Toastie	R	45.90
Mushrooms & Mozzarella.	_	00.00	One slice of Toast with Avo*/Avo Puree*,		
Veg-Zinni	R	99.90	Feta & an Egg on top.		
Filled with Avo*/Avo Puree*, Mushrooms,					
Onions & Peppers.			Mince, Pap & Eggs	R	112.90
			2 x Eggs served with Pap & Mince.		
(0 .			(Not served with Toast)		

Jalads

Greek Salad	R	70.00
Chicken & Feta	R	75.00
A bed of Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes,		
Chicken & Feta.		
Trout Delight	R	109.90
Trout fillet on a bed of Lettuce, Tomato,		
Cucumber, Feta, Cream Cheese &		
Avo*/Avo Puree*		
1/2		

Chicken Nuggets & Chips		R	53.90
Toasted Cheese & Chips		R	38.90
Mac & Cheese	Single	R	34.90
	Double	R	54.90

Something Else

Chicken Strips (200g) & Chips Always a favourite, comes with Pink sauce.	R	78.90
Hake & Chips or Salad Served with Tartare sauce.	R	85.90
Chicken Wrap Crumbed Chicken, Lettuce, Feta, Tomato, Cucumber and Salad cream.	R	85.90

Follow us on:

viva_kumi_schoemanskloof

😚 Viva Filling Station Kumi Restaurant & Farm Stall

Xuni Restaurant Schoemanskloof On the Grill

	U				
Served with Chips			Served with Chips/Pap & Sh	eba/Sa	lad
Plain Jane	R	99.90	T-Bone, Chips & Onion Rings	R	170.00
Beef Patty on a bed of Lettuce,			400g succulent T-Bone served with		
Tomato, Onions, Gherkins.			Onion rings.		
Bacon & Cheese	R	126.90			
Beef Patty on a bed of Lettuce,			Steak, Egg & Chips	R	139.90
Tomato, Onions, Gherkins.			200g sirloin Steak topped with		
Lowveld Burger	R	134.90	an Egg, Onion rings.		
Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheese &					
Avo*/Avo Puree*.			Ribs, Chicken & Chips	R	189.90
Jaco's Mega Rib Burger	R	104.90	400g Ribs, Chicken leg quarter served		
Rib Patty & a Cheese Slice.			with Onion Rings.		
Kumi Gourmet Burger	R	136.90		_	
Beef Patty, Chicken Patty &			Chicken Leg Quarter	R	69.90
Bacon topped with a Cheese Sauce.			(Peri-Peri <i>or</i> Plain).		
Grilled Chicken Burger	R	89.90		_	100.00
Chicken fillet with Garnish.			Ribs, Chips & Onion Rings	R	139.90
Cheese Burger	R	112.90	Succulent and tender Ribs (400g)		
Chicken/Beef patty served with			served with Onion rings and Chips.		
Onion rings and Chips.				ъ	00.00
40			Chicken Wings	R	99.90
Higgar			8 x Tender Chicken wings served with		
przza			Onion rings. (Peri-Peri or BBQ)		
3 Cheese	R	89.90	Homemade Chicken Schnitzel	R	111.90
Tomato based Pizza topped with			Tender Chicken breast crumbed		111.00
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Feta and			& topped with a slice of Cheese		
Origanum.			served with a Cheese or Mushroom		
Chicken, Feta & Peppadew	R	135.90	sauce.		
Tomato based Pizza topped with					
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Sweet Chilli			(a. a.th)		1
sauce, Chicken, Peppadew & Feta.	R	154.90	Something Si	vee	
Mr Pig Pizza Tomato based Pizza topped with Bacon,	11	134.30			
Ham, Rib, Cheese Griller, Garlic, Mozzare	ella.		Chocolate Brownie	R	69.90
Cheddar, Mushrooms & BBQ Sauce.	,		A chocolate Brownie served with	1	03.30
			Ice Cream or Cream on the side.		
Extras & Side	N		Ice Cream Delight	R	39.90
			Vanilla Icecream topped with		00.00
Beef Patty	R	20.00	Chocolate sauce.		
Bacon	R	29.00	Cake of the Day	R	45.00
Ham	R	15.00	Ask your waitron for out Cake of		10.00
Cheese Sauce	R	19.00	the Day, you won't be disappointed.		
Feta/Mozzarella	R	22.00	Assorted Muffins	R	24.00
Mushrooms	R	15.00	Pancake	R	54.90
China Large	R	24.90	2 x Pancakes served with Cinnamon	14	J7.JU
Chips - Large	R	34.90	sugar and Icecream.		
			-		

Follow us on :

o viva_kumi_schoemanskloof

😚 Viva Filling Station Kumi Restaurant & Farm Stall

Restaurant Schoemanskloof Hot Beverages Ice Drinks Cold Drinks R 25.90 Francos | Ice Coffee Soft Drinks Mixers R 20.90 R 15.90

	•
Filter Coffee	R 25.90
Cappuccino	R 32.90
Café Latte	R 34.90
Creamaccino	R 40.90
Americano	R 29.90
Café Mocha	R 39.00
Milo	R 36.90
Hot Chocolate	R 38.90
Tea	R 22.90
(Five Roses or Rooibos)	

Espresso	Single	Double
	R24.90	R29.90

All our Coffees are available in Decaf as well

Beers & Ciders

Castle Lager	R 26.00
Amstel Lager	R 26.00
Black Label	R 26.00
Castle Lite	R 27.00
Hansa Pilsener	R 26.00
Heineken	R 28.00
Windhoek Lager	R 28.00
Windhoek Draught	R 31.00
Hunter's Dry	R 28.00
Hunter's Gold	R 28.00
Savanna Dry	R 30.00
Savanna Light	R 30.00

trappes Joe	v Coffee
Original	R 32.90
Hazelnut	R 35.90
Chocolate Cookie	R 35.90
Salted Caramel	R 35.90
Turkish Delight	R 35.90
Freezos	
Mango	R 35.90
Red Berry	R 35.90

Soft Drinks	R 20.90
Mixers	R 15.90
Appletiser & Grapetiser	R 28.90
Lipton Ice Tea	R 25.90
Water (Still/Sparkling)	R 15.90
Bonaqua Pump (Still)	R 19.90
Energade	R 16.50
Powerade	R 16.50
Red Bull Energy Drink	R 29.90

Spirits& Ligueurs

Brandy	
Klipdrift	R 15.00
Richelieu	R 15.00
Whiskey	
Bell's	R 17.00
J&B	R 15.00
Jameson	R 25.00
White Spirits	
Smirnoff Vodka 1818	R 15.00
Cape to Rio Cane	R 15.00
Gordon's Gin	R 17.00
Goldon 8 Gill	
Bacardi White Rum	R 17.00

Cocktails

Mixed Berry	R56.90
A crushed iced, single vodka and mixed berry blend	
Mango	R54.90

A crushed iced, single vodka and mango blend Cordials

Lime Tonic / Passion Fruit Tonic /

Kola Tonic			R 9.90
	10	_	

Shooters R 20.00 Tequila Reposado (Gold) R 20.00 Tequila Blanco (Silver) Jägermeister R 22.00

Milkshakes

Normal R42.90 **Kiddies** R21.90

Flavours

Strawberry / Chocolate / Lime / Milo / Vanilla / Coffee / Bubblegum

> Soda Float R43.90

Wines

Ask your waitron for our available wine selection.

Glass of Wine R35.00 - R45.00 **Bottle of Wine** R120.00 - R145.00